www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.tw CYPRESS TECHNOLOGY www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.tw CYPRESS TECHNOLOGY
This 4K60 over 10G IP Master Control is a powerful and flexible solution for
controlling multiple SDVoE (Software Defined Video over Ethernet) based
extenders within same network. The user only needs to install this unit into
the same local network as the extenders (transmitters and receivers) to easily
define and configure channel routing selections (including video, audio, and
a variety of control interface types) using the WebGUI. Without the use of this
centralized control unit, each transmitter and receiver pair would only be able

Field Firmware Update
USB Flash Drive, WebGUI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Product Description
CDPS-CS8-S AV over IP Master Controller
COH-TR6 HDMI/DP over IP Transceiver
COH-TR7 HDMI/DP over IP Transceiver with KVM Extension
CH-V501TR HDMI over IP Transceiver
CH-V502TR HDMI over IP Transceiver with KVM Extension
AVIP-P5101TR-B1C  4K60 HDMI/DP to HDMI Bi-directional AV over IP
Transceiver W/HID USB
AVIP-P5101TR-B1F 4K60 HDMI/DP to HDMI Bi-directional AV over IP
Transceiver W/HID USB
AVIP-P5102TR-B1C  4K60 HDMI/DP to HDMI Bi-directional AV over IP
Transceiver W/USB 2.0 HUB
AVIP-P5102TR-B1F  4K60 HDMI/DP to HDMI Bi-directional AV over IP
Transceiver W/USB 2.0 HUB
AVIP-P5104T-B1C 4K60 HDMI/DP to HDMI AV over IP Transmitter
with Preview
AVIP-P5104R-B1C 4K60 HDMI AV over IP Receiver
AVIP-P5104T-B1F 4K60 2x1 HDMI/DP AV over IP Transmitter with
Preview
CDPS-CS8-S AV over IP Master Controller
v1.00
www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.tw CYPRESS TECHNOLOGY www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.tw CYPRESS TECHNOLOGY